

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.22631 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.07.2024	<u>BSB,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that this Writ Petition is connected to two other matters and requested to post this matter along with other two matters on the next date of hearing. Hence, Registry is directed to list this matter along with W.P.No.43484 of 2016 and W.P.No.31337 of 2017 on 22.07.2024. BSB, J M K K	