

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.43484 of 2016, 31337 of 2017 and
4683, 22631, 23367 & 24507 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	09.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.2, for filing counter, post the matter finally on 22.12.2025. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	