

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**WRIT PETITION Nos.43484 of 2016, 31337 of 2017, 4683,  
22631, 23367 & 24507 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                               | <b>Office<br/>Note</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                   | 06.03.2026  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of Sri Md.Saleem, learned<br/>counsel, post on 13.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></b></p> <p>RKS</p> |                        |